
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points Top 10
1 Jasarra Baca Gun Down Bobbie 17.981 1D-1st 126.00$    10 10
2 Laramie Thetford EW Rare Cigar ta fame 18.290 1D-2nd 85.00$       NM NM
3 KC Jones Percheron 18.333 NM NM
4 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.361 9 *
5 Racquel Spiller Might Jet to the Bar 18.430 NM NM
6 Ashley Crow Goldie 18.496 2D-1st 126.00$    10 10
7 Sherry Saunders Ruby 18.563 2D-2nd 85.00$       NM NM
8 Kimberly Cockrell Phoenix 18.635 NM NM
9 Holly Irish JF Fame is Amazin 18.642 NM NM

10 Braylee Brand Sky 18.671 9 *
11 Krystal Burris Topper 18.886 8 *
12 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 18.898 7 *
13 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 19.088 3D-1st 126.00$    10 10
14 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.180 3D-2nd 85.00$       9 9
15 Saige Burris Peppy 19.380 8 *
16 Kimber Crow Superman 19.460 NN NN
17 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.487 4D-1st 126.00$    10 10
18 Alicia Honea Charro 19.641 4D-2nd 85.00$       9 9
19 Janette Davis Madam Money Perry 19.824 NM NM
20 Patty Porter Macho 19.919 8 *
21 Dee Dee Morgan Dash 20.040 5D-1st 126.00$    10 10
22 Vernetta Kobza Tangoing Right Passed Ya 20.471 5D-2nd 85.00$       NM NM
23 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 21.152 9 *
24 Holly Ricter Ziggy 23.935 NM NM
25 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 29.005 8 *
26 Jasarra Baca RT Ruby Moon 919.207 1 *
27 Jaclyn Ritchea Royal Blue Zan 919.322 NM NM
28 Kim Thetford Jagger 919.417 NM NM
29 Stephanie Peck Play A Cats Belle 919.679 NM NM
30 Jamie Bowers First to the Banner 919.969 1 *
31 Ashley Churchwell JJ 921.544 1 *
32 Jasarra Baca PFF Hell on Wheels 927.987 NN NN
33 Kimberly Hulme Love to Dual 999.999 1 *
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Seniors
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Racquel Spiller Might Jet to the Bar 18.430 1D-1st 53.00$       NM
2 Gina Benton Cowans Dusty Cowboy 19.088 2D-1st 53.00$       10
3 Edwyna Koetter Shiner 19.180 9
4 Gina Benton CD Streakin Gunsmoke 19.487 3D-1st 53.00$       10
5 Janette Davis Madam Money Perry 19.824 NM
6 Patty Porter Macho 19.919 9
7 Dee Dee Morgan Dash 20.040 8
8 Vernetta Kobza Tangoing Right Passed Ya 20.471 NM
9 Cindy Moellering Elons Smart Doll 21.152 7

10 Theresa Mitchell Minnie 29.005 6

Adult
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Laramie Thetford EW Rare Cigar ta fame 18.290 1D-1st 37.00$       NM
2 Ashley Crow Goldie 18.496 10
3 Krystal Burris Topper 18.886 2D-1st 37.00$       10
4 Leaha Sweeney Graves Red Spangle 18.898 9
5 Alicia Honea Charro 19.641 3D-1st 37.00$       10
6 Ashley Churchwell JJ 921.544 1
7 Kimberly Hulme Love to Dual 999.999 1

JUNIORS
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Hadleigh Brand Charlie 18.361 1D-1st 56.00$       10
2 Braylee Brand Sky 18.671 9
3 Saige Burris Peppy 19.380 3D-1st 56.00$       10
4 Kimber Crow Superman 19.460 NN
5 Sydnee Osolin Cammie 22.288 NM
6 Holly Ricter Ziggy 23.935 NM

YOUTH
Name Horse Time Place Payout Points

1 Kylee Brand Ziggy 23.872 1D-1st 16.00$       10
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